4 Jours de Dunkerque / Grand Prix des Hauts de France | 2023

procyclingstats.com

16/05/2023 - 21/05/2023 | 910 km
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LTD DELEArmaud—

LTD BEULLENS Cedric
LTD DE LIE Axel

LTD GRIGNARD Sébastien
LTD LIVYNS Arjen

LTD SELIG Rudiger

LTD VAN MOER Brent
ACT VAN AVERMAET Greg
ACT COSNEFROY Benoit—
ACT NAESEN Oliver

ACT RETAILLEAU Valentin
ACT RAUGEL Antoine
ACT SARREAU Marc

ACT TRONCHON-Bastien—
GFC ASKEY Lewis

GFC GREGOIRE Romain
GFC LE GAC Olivier

GFC PALENI Enzo

GFC PENHOET Paul

GFC WATSON Samuel
GFC WELTEN Bram

COF THOMAS Benjamin
COF ALLEGAERT Piet
COF LAFAY-Victor—

COF NOPPE Christophe
COF RENARD Alexis

COF WALLAYS Jelle

COF WALSCHEID Max
ICW THIJSSEN Gerben
ICW PETIT Adrien

ICW HUENS Axel

ICW KUHN Kevin

ICW JOHANSEN Julius
ICW VAN POPPEL Boy
ICW VLIEGEN Loic

ARK HOFSTETTER Hugo
ARK BARRE-Louis—

ARK DELAPLACE Anthony
ARK MCLAY-Daniet—
ARK tEDANOISKévin—
ARK PICHON Laurent
ARK LE BERRE Mathis
TEN SAGAN Peter

TEN BODNAR Maciej

TEN MANZIN Lorrenzo
TEN OSS Daniel

TEN SOUPE Geoffrey
TEN TURGISAnthony—
TEN OURSELIN Paul

T)V KOOIj Olav

TJV VAN DIJKE Mick

T)V VAN BELLE Loe

T)V VAN EMDEN Jos

T)V  ROOSEN Timo

TJV VAN DER SANDE Tosh
T)V  HAGENES Per Strand
SOQ MERLIER Tim

SOQ ASGREEN Kasper
SOQ STEIMLE Jannik

SOQ VAN LERBERGHE Bert
SOQ VAN TRICHT Stan
SOQ VERNON Ethan

SOQ CRAPS Lars

AST BOL Cees

AST SYRITSAGleb—

AST GIDICH Yevgeniy
AST BRUSSENSKIY Gleb
AST NATAROV Yuriy

AST GRUZDEV Dmitriy

AST €EHZHANAgor—

BEL20020316
BEL19970127
BEL19990427
BEL19990429
BEL19940901
GER19890219
BEL19980112
BEL19850517
FRA19951017
BEL19900916
FRA20000618
FRA19990214
FRA19930610
FRA20020329
GBR20010504
FRA20030121
FRA19930827
FRA20020530
FRA20011228
GBR20010924
NED19970329
FRA19950912
BEL19950120
FRA19960117
BEL19941129
FRA19990601
BEL19890511
GER19930613
BEL19980621
FRA19900926
FRA20010905
SUI19980218
DEN19990913
NED19880118
BEL19931220
FRA19940213
FRA20000406
FRA19890911
GBR19920103
FRA19930713
FRA19860719
FRA20010416
SVK19900126
POL19850307
FRA19940726
ITA19870113
FRA19880322
FRA19940516
FRA19940413
NED20011017
NED20000315
NED20020124
NED19850218
NED19930111
BEL19901128
NOR20030710
BEL19921030
DEN19950208
GER19960404
BEL19920929
BEL19990920
GBR20000826
BEL20011017
NED19950727
RUS20000414
KAZ19960519
KAZ20000418
KAZ19961228
KAZ19860313
KAZ19991002
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TFB COLMAN Alex

TFB VANDENBRANDEN-Noah—
TFB DE VYLDER Lindsay
TFB DE WILDE Gilles

TFB DENS Tuur

TFB FRETIN Milan

TFB VAN POUCKE Aaron
BWB VAN KEIRSBULCK Guillaume
BWB DESAL Ceriel

BWB MALUCELLI Matteo
BWB MERTENS Julian

BWB ROBEET Ludovic

BWB VAN BOVEN Luca

BWB tAUKKart-Patrick—
HPM HAGAChad—

HPM ANIOLKOWSKI Stanistaw
HPM BANASZEKAtan—

HPM COTE Pier-André

HPM HECHT-Gage—

HPM PERRYBenjamin—
HPM PEAK Barmabéas—

UXT NORMAN LETH Lasse
UXT BLIKRA Erlend

UXT RESELL Erik Nordseeter
UXT LARSEN Niklas

UXT CHARMIG Anthon

UXT BLUMELEVY-Wittlam—
UXT ABRAHAMSEN Jonas
EKP MARQUEZ Mart—

EKP SANCHEZ Eugenio—
EKP RUtZtbon—

EKP VAN DER TUUK Danny
EKP BERRADE Urko

EKP ELOSEGUIHfiigo—

EKP MIQUEL Pau

BEB GATE Aaron

BEB CURRIE Logan

BEB JONES Ollie

BEB MUDGWAY Luke

BEB STEWART Mark—

BEB SEXTON Tom

BEB ORAM James

VRL BOUDATThomas—
VRL LEROUX Samuel

VRL ARM Rait

VRL VAHTRA Norman

VRL JARNET Maxime

VRL TABELLION Valentin
VRL MOLLY Kenny

AUB BARBIERRudy—

AUB CARDIS Romain

AUB DEBEAUMARCHE Nicolas—
AUB DELACROIX Théo—
AUB DELBOVEjoris—

AUB MAURELET Flavien
AUB VAN NIEKERK Morné
NMC COUANON Jonathan
NMC GIRARD-Bamien—
NMC HENNEQUIN-Pati—
NMC LINO Julian

NMC tENYjean-totis—
NMC MiFSUD-Andrea—

NMC NARBONNEZUCCARELLI-Axel—
UCN BARBIER Pierre

UCN BOULET Enzo

UCN BOURGOYNEtucas—
UCN PEDERSEN Rasmus Sgjberg
UCN GUEGAN Maél

UCN MAHOUBONotann—
UCN MORIN-Emmanuet—

BEL19980722
BEL20020729
BEL19950530
BEL19991012
BEL20000626
BEL20010319
BEL19980404
BEL19910214
BEL19991020
ITA19931020
BEL19971006
BEL19940522
BEL20000106
EST19970109
USA19880826
POL19970120
POL19971030
CAN19970424
USA19980218
CAN19940307
HUN19981129
DEN19920211
NOR19970111
NOR19960928
DEN19970322
DEN19980325
DEN20010114
NOR19950920
ESP19960209
ESP19990310
ESP19990130
POL19991105
ESP19971128
ESP19980306
ESP20000820
NZL19901126
NZL20010624
NZL19960423
NZL19960612
GBR19950825
NZL19981119
NZL19930617
FRA19940224
FRA19941127
EST20000331
EST19961123
FRA19980906
FRA19990323
BEL19961224
FRA19921218
FRA19920812
FRA19980224
FRA19990221
FRA20000715
FRA19910316
RSA19950817
FRA19970408
FRA20011214
FRA20021209
FRA19951004
FRA19980129
MLT19990528
FRA19980531
FRA19970925
FRA20030226
USA20010407
DEN20020709
FRA19980119
FRA20021117
FRA19950313




